UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

BANKRUPTCY COURT CALENDAR

2ND FLOOR COURTROOM, 150 READE CIRCLE
GREENVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA

THE HONORABLE JOSEPH N. CALLAWAY, PRESIDING

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 06, 2018 HEARING ROOM: COURTROOM
10:00 AM
17-02886-5-JNC MICHELLE M GRAY CH: 7
#1 SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH PAYMENT TERMS

TRUSTEE:  Stephen L Beaman

ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Michelle M Gray)

ATTORNEY: Marjorie K. Lynch (Bankruptcy Administrator)

OTHER: YASSINE GRICE

OTHER: PROFESSIONAL DOCUMENT FILING SERVICE,INC

17-03862-5-JNC TOMEKA R. ROBINSON CH: 7
#2 SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH PAYMENT TERMS

TRUSTEE:  Stephen L Beaman

ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Tomeka R. Robinson)

ATTORNEY: Marjorie K. Lynch (Bankruptcy Administrator)

OTHER: YASSINE GRICE

OTHER: PROFESSIONAL DOCUMENT FILING SERVICE,INC

17-01873-5-JNC AARON DWAYNE DAVIS CH: 7
#3 SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH PAYMENT TERMS

TRUSTEE: Richard Dewitte Sparkman

ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Aaron Dwayne Davis)

ATTORNEY: Marjorie K. Lynch (Bankruptcy Administrator)

OTHER: YASSINE GRICE

OTHER: PROFESSIONAL DOCUMENT FILING SERVICE,INC
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10:00 AM

18-02313-5-JNC
#4

#5

18-02023-5-JNC
#1

18-02300-5-JNC
#8

15-06541-5-JNC
#11

16-01045-5-JNC
#28
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1)

2)

STEPHEN KYPRIANIDES

SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO FILE CERTIFICATION OF MAILING MATRIX

SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO FILE MAILING MATRIX

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Stephen Kyprianides)
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Stephen Kyprianides)

Stephen L Beaman

CRYSTAL G MORRIS

SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO FILE ELECTRONIC NOTICING REQUEST

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Crystal G Morris)

ANGELA HAWKINS THOMPSON
SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE TO FILE CERTIFICATE OF CREDIT COUNSELING

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Angela Hawkins Thompson)

JAMES E & MARY L LAWRENCE
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: PRO SE (James E Lawrence)
ATTORNEY: PRO SE (Mary L Lawrence)

KENNETH ALLEN & KATHY SUTTON MCLAWHORN
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:

Joseph A. Bledsoe

Joseph A. Bledsoe

Joseph A. Bledsoe

Joseph A. Bledsoe (, Joseph A. Bledsoe)
ATTORNEY: Richard C Poole (Kenneth Allen McLawhorn, Kathy Sutton McLawhorn)
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10:30 AM

18-02495-5-JNC

#35

17-03677-5-JNC

#41

15-00315-5-JNC

#49

11-08417-8-JNC

#52

17-03328-5-JNC
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#53

8:42AM

JUSTINE ELIZABETH SIMMONS

MOTION TO EXTEND AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe

ATTORNEY: Leslie Locke Craft (Justine Elizabeth Simmons)

TERESA M PLUCINSKI
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe

ATTORNEY: Allen C Brown (Teresa M Plucinski)

FRANK WANAMAKER & DIANNE NICHOLS MOOTS
AMENDED MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe

ATTORNEY: Richard C Poole (Frank Wanamaker Moots, Dianne Nichols Moots)
ATTORNEY: Melissa E. Swaby (Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.)

JAMES MICHAEL & SHELBY T WILKINSON
MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe

ATTORNEY: Michael B. Sosna (James Michael Wilkinson, Shelby T Wilkinson)
ATTORNEY: Melissa E. Swaby (Bank Of America N.A.)

CLAUDE ALAN & ELIZABETH ANNE BATCHLER
MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe (, Joseph A. Bledsoe)
ATTORNEY: Sarah Beth Withers (Claude Alan Batchler, Elizabeth Anne Batchler)
ATTORNEY: William F. Hill (Capitol Credit Company)
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10:30 AM

15-06825-5-JNC
#54

11:00 AM

17-05846-5-JNC
#59
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MONICA CISNEROS
MOTION TO USE INSURANCE PROCEEDS

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Palmer E. Huffstetler (Monica Cisneros)
ATTORNEY: Melissa E. Swaby (U.S. Bank National Association)

KEVIN T. DWYER
MOTION TO DETERMINE VALUE OF PROPERTY AND STATUS OF CLAIM

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Benjamin R. Eisner (Kevin T. Dwyer)
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